FOR TAX YEAR 2020

BOARD OF REVISION

March 07, 2022 - PM (ZOOM)

https://join.zoom.us
Meeting ID: 978 0891 4568
Passcode: 688439

Dial In: 1-312-626-6799

Time Tick BOR #

Owner/Parcel

BOR Decision

1:00 PM 20-900598

CONTINENTAL AG ACQUISITIONS LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
072-000001-00

072-014518-00

072-014520-00

072-014521-00

072-014522-00

072-014523-00

1:25 PM 20-001998

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

AL-MAHMOUD MOHAMMAD
010-015231-00

1:25PM 20-003184
COVID COMPLAINT
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

MOHAMMAD AL MAHMOUD
010-015231-00

1:25PM 20-003185
COVID COMPLAINT
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

MOHAMMAD AL MAHMOUD
050-009045-00

1:50 PM 20-003183
COVID COMPLAINT
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

3075 LANDENFARM LLC
010-112490-00

1:50 PM 20-003186
COVID COMPLAINT
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

2570 NORTH HIGH LLC
010-042258-00

2:20 PM 20-900860

CARDINAL PARK DR LLC

CARDINAL PARK DR LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-244424-00
010-244425-00
010-244428-00
010-244429-00
010-244531-00
010-244567-00
010-244602-00
010-244603-00
010-244604-00
010-244605-00
010-244606-00
010-244607-00
010-244609-00
010-244610-00
010-244611-00
010-244626-00




